LOKI 2
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Post Light | 100W | CCT & POWER SELECTABLE
The LOKI 2 is an addition to the Loki family, this Post Light enhances both security and
aesthetic appeal for outdoor spaces such as gardens, parking lots, and parks. Its three-arm
design adds stability and visual style.
Designed for efficient outdoor lighting, LOKI 2 delivers up to 134 lm/W with selectable CCT
and power, and features tool-less maintenance for versatile applications.

Motion Sensor
Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
LOKI 2
OD-LK-CA -100 -8TCP - -
OD-LK-CA
ERALUX LOKI 2
Post Light
120-347V
-100
100/80/60W
13,400/10,720/8,040lm
-8TCP
80 CRI
30/40/50K
Selectable
D
0-10V DIM
MS
Motion Sensor
P
Photocell
[BLANK]
Clear
FR
Frosted
-BK
Black
-WH
White
-SV
Silver
-T2
Type 2
-T3
Type 3
-T5
Type 5
Fixture Family Power CRI & CCT Control Lens Finish Distribution
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
4/17/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Post Light | 100W | CCT & POWER SELECTABLE
ORDERING GUIDE-ACCESSORIES
OD-LK-CA -SS
OD-LK-CA
ERALUX LOKI 2
Post Light
120-347V
-SS
Side Shield
Fixture Family Accessory
LOKI 2
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/17/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Post Light | 100W | CCT & POWER SELECTABLE
OD-LK-CA-100-8-TCP
Side View Top View
ISOMETRIC VIEW Pole Adapter
17.36”
DIMENSIONS
Notes
• Maximum Pole Diameter allowed is 3 inches
• EPA rating : 1.62FT²
LOKI 2
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
4/17/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Post Light | 100W | CCT & POWER SELECTABLE
CONTROLS
MOTION SENSOR/PHOTOCELL
DESCRIPTION PICTURE
• Plug in Microwave Motion sensor / IP65
• Detects both motion and natural light
• Remote control is ordered separately
• Plug in Photocell / IP65
• Detects only natural light.
Microwave Motion Sensor
Photocell
SPECIFICATION
IP RATING IP65
DETECTION RADIUS 20%/50%/75%/100%(1-8m)
MOUNTING HEIGHT Max 40ft. ( 12meters)
LIGHT - CONTROL 24H/1 0LUX/30LUX/50LUX
TEMPERATURE -40°F~+158°F (-40°C~+?0°C)
SPECIFICATION
IP RATING IP65
LIGHT-CONTROL 10-20Lx On /30-80Lx Off
TEMPERATURE -40°F~+158°F (-40°C~+?0°C)
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
4/17/2025
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
OD-LK-100-8-TCP Zone Lumens % Fixture T2 Distribution
Wattage 100W 0-20° 1440.45 11.8
CCT 3000K 0-30° 3178.53 26
Lumens 12240 0-40° 5385.4 44
CRI 80 0-60° 10039.35 82
0-80° 12187.95 99.6
0-90° 12240.37 100
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
OD-LK-100-8-TCP Zone Lumens % Fixture T3 Distribution
Wattage 100W 0-20° 1224.09 10.1